t e m p e r a t u r e
SS-CP-2285-US
Specification Sheet
ISO 9001 Manufacturer
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JOFRATM ATC series
Advanced
Temperature

or single signals to laboratory refe-
rence level bench top instruments.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model ATC series dry-block temperature calibrators
Order number    Description
              Base model number - 1st thru 6th characters
ATC140                 ATC-140 series, -20 to 140°C (-4 to 284°F)
ATC156                 ATC-156 series, -23 to 155°C (-9 to 311°F)
ATC157                 ATC-157 series, -45 to 155°C (-49 to 311°F)
ATC250                 ATC-250 series, 28 to 250°C (82 to 482°F)
ATC320                 ATC-320 series, 33 to 320°C (91 to 608°F)
ATC650                 ATC-650 series, 33 to 650°C (91 to 1202°F)
                      Model version -  7th character
 A                    Basic model no sensor-under-test or reference probe input
 B                    Including sensor-under-test and reference probe input
                         Power supply -  8th thru 10th characters